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1dan Wed Mew Year's Day 31 Jul Fr Idut Adha
25 Jan Sat Chinege New Year 17 Aug Mon Independence Day
22 Mar Sun lzra Mi'raj 20 Aug Thu Islamic Mew Year
25 Mar Wed Bali Hindu Mew Year 21 Aug Fri Islamic Mew Year Holiday
10 Apr Fri Good Friday 28 Oct Wed Prophet Muhammad's Birthday Holiday
1May Fr Labour Day 29 Oct Thu Prophet Muhammad's Birthday
7 May Thu Waisak Day 30 Oct Fri Prophet Muhammad's Birthday Holiday
21 MayThu Ascengion Day of Jesus Christ 24 Dec Thu Christmas Holiday
22 MayFri Aszcenzion Day of Jesus Christ Holiday 25 Dec Fri Chrizgtmas Day
24 May to 23 May SuntoMon  Hari Raya ldul Fitri 28 Dec to 31 Dec Mon to Thu Christmas Holiday
1Jun Mon Pancasila Day
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